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Catalog #: PHH3651

Summary

Name

Purity
Endotoxin level
Tag

Accession #
Host

Species
Molecular Mass
Buffer

Shipping

Stability&Storage

Sequence

image
kDa
116 -
66 -
45 - ol
36~
25 -
18 -
14 -
SDS

Background

Alternative Names

COL12_HUMAN

Greater than 85% as determined by reducing SDS-PAGE
Please contact with the lab for this information

C-His

Q5KU26

HEK293

Human

34 kDa
Phosphate buffered saline

The product is shipped on dry ice/polar packs.Upon receipt, store it immediately at
the temperature listed below.

Store at <-70°C, stable for 6 months after receipt.Store at <-70°C, stable for 3
months under sterile conditions after opening. Please minimize freeze-thaw cycles.
VVEKMDNVTG GMETSRQTYD DKLTAVESDL KKLGDQTGKK AISTNSELST
FRSDILDLRQ  QLREITEKTS KNKDTLEKLQ ~ASGDALVDRQ SQLKETLENN
SFLITTVNKT LQAYNGYVTN LQQDTSVLQG NLQNQMYSHN VVIMNLNNLN
LTQVQQRNLI TNLQRSVDDT SQAIQRIKND FQNLQQVFLQ AKKDTDWLKE
KVQSLQTLAA NNSALAKANN DTLEDMNSQL NSFTGQMENI TTISQANEQN
LKDLQDLHKD AENRTAIKFN QLEERFQLFE TDIVNIISNI

kDa
95 -

72-
55-.
43-
34-
26 -

10-
wB

Collectin-12 (Collectin placenta protein 1) (CL-P1) (hCL-P1) (Nurse cell
scavenger receptor 2) (Scavenger receptor class A member 4) (Scavenger
receptor with C-type lectin)
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Note

For Research Use Only, Not for Diagnostic Use
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